
2021 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 24th - 28th March, 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Thursday, March 25 2021 3:33:54pm
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Event 23: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 37 - Result

1. 122 Conor LEAHY (WA) 4:14.648
Lap 1 21.807 21.807 (3)
Lap 2 15.372 37.179 (2)
Lap 3 15.193 52.372 (1)
Lap 4 15.333 1:07.706 (1)
Lap 5 15.378 1:23.084 (1)
Lap 6 15.460 1:38.545 (1)
Lap 7 15.496 1:54.041 (1)
Lap 8 15.507 2:09.548 (1)
Lap 9 15.588 2:25.136 (1)

Lap 10 15.607 2:40.744 (1)
Lap 11 15.618 2:56.362 (1)
Lap 12 15.696 3:12.059 (1)
Lap 13 15.650 3:27.710 (1)
Lap 14 15.559 3:43.269 (1)
Lap 15 15.636 3:58.905 (1)
Lap 16 15.743 4:14.648 (1)

2. 103 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:15.348 +0.70
Lap 1 22.494 22.494 (9)
Lap 2 15.957 38.451 (9)
Lap 3 15.674 54.126 (9)
Lap 4 15.645 1:09.771 (7)
Lap 5 15.602 1:25.374 (5)
Lap 6 15.578 1:40.952 (5)
Lap 7 15.597 1:56.549 (3)
Lap 8 15.597 2:12.147 (2)
Lap 9 15.586 2:27.734 (2)

Lap 10 15.507 2:43.241 (3)
Lap 11 15.514 2:58.755 (3)
Lap 12 15.425 3:14.180 (3)
Lap 13 15.326 3:29.507 (2)
Lap 14 15.122 3:44.629 (2)
Lap 15 15.240 3:59.870 (2)
Lap 16 15.477 4:15.348 (2)

3. 116 Patrick EDDY (VIC) 4:18.030 +3.38
Lap 1 21.268 21.268 (1)
Lap 2 15.612 36.881 (1)
Lap 3 15.832 52.714 (2)
Lap 4 16.131 1:08.845 (3)
Lap 5 16.043 1:24.889 (4)
Lap 6 15.893 1:40.782 (4)
Lap 7 15.819 1:56.602 (4)
Lap 8 15.697 2:12.299 (4)

Lap 10 30.842 2:43.142 (2)
Lap 11 15.478 2:58.620 (2)
Lap 12 15.480 3:14.100 (2)
Lap 13 15.751 3:29.852 (3)
Lap 14 15.919 3:45.771 (3)
Lap 15 16.024 4:01.796 (3)
Lap 16 16.234 4:18.030 (3)

4. 120 Oliver BLEDDYN (WA) 4:19.496 +4.84
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Event 23: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 37 - Result

Lap 1 22.622 22.622 (11)
Lap 2 16.207 38.830 (10)
Lap 3 16.020 54.851 (10)
Lap 4 16.013 1:10.864 (11)
Lap 5 16.032 1:26.897 (11)
Lap 6 16.049 1:42.946 (11)
Lap 7 15.862 1:58.808 (9)
Lap 8 15.853 2:14.662 (9)
Lap 9 15.819 2:30.482 (6)

Lap 10 15.801 2:46.284 (7)
Lap 11 15.752 3:02.036 (7)
Lap 12 15.776 3:17.812 (5)
Lap 13 15.592 3:33.405 (5)
Lap 14 15.505 3:48.911 (5)
Lap 15 15.318 4:04.230 (5)
Lap 16 15.266 4:19.496 (4)

5. 113 Jordan VILLANI (VIC) 4:20.286 +5.63
Lap 1 22.532 22.532 (10)
Lap 2 16.500 39.032 (12)
Lap 3 15.905 54.937 (11)
Lap 4 15.509 1:10.447 (10)
Lap 5 15.497 1:25.944 (8)
Lap 6 15.652 1:41.596 (7)
Lap 7 15.675 1:57.272 (6)
Lap 8 15.703 2:12.976 (5)
Lap 9 15.683 2:28.659 (4)

Lap 10 15.748 2:44.408 (4)
Lap 11 15.754 3:00.163 (4)
Lap 12 15.835 3:15.998 (4)
Lap 13 15.903 3:31.902 (4)
Lap 14 16.054 3:47.956 (4)
Lap 15 16.101 4:04.057 (4)
Lap 16 16.228 4:20.286 (5)

6. 97 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (NSW) 4:24.503 +9.85
Lap 1 23.125 23.125 (14)
Lap 2 15.827 38.953 (11)
Lap 3 16.165 55.118 (13)
Lap 4 16.605 1:11.723 (13)
Lap 5 16.309 1:28.032 (13)
Lap 6 16.152 1:44.185 (13)
Lap 7 16.415 2:00.601 (13)
Lap 8 16.488 2:17.089 (13)
Lap 9 16.312 2:33.402 (11)

Lap 10 16.441 2:49.844 (12)
Lap 11 16.127 3:05.971 (12)
Lap 12 15.743 3:21.715 (9)
Lap 13 15.645 3:37.360 (8)
Lap 14 15.717 3:53.077 (8)
Lap 15 15.740 4:08.818 (7)
Lap 16 15.685 4:24.503 (6)

7. 105 Liam WALSH (QLD) 4:25.510 +10.86
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Event 23: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 37 - Result

Lap 1 21.465 21.465 (2)
Lap 2 15.987 37.453 (3)
Lap 3 15.849 53.303 (4)
Lap 4 16.012 1:09.315 (5)
Lap 5 16.100 1:25.416 (6)
Lap 6 15.977 1:41.394 (6)
Lap 7 15.944 1:57.338 (7)
Lap 8 16.020 2:13.359 (6)
Lap 9 16.115 2:29.474 (5)

Lap 10 16.009 2:45.484 (6)
Lap 11 16.225 3:01.710 (5)
Lap 12 16.430 3:18.140 (6)
Lap 13 16.803 3:34.943 (6)
Lap 14 16.663 3:51.607 (6)
Lap 15 16.609 4:08.216 (6)
Lap 16 17.293 4:25.510 (7)

8. 130 Ryan SCHILT (NLD) 4:27.151 +12.50
Lap 1 22.089 22.089 (7)
Lap 2 16.157 38.247 (7)
Lap 3 15.499 53.746 (6)
Lap 4 15.269 1:09.015 (4)
Lap 5 15.417 1:24.432 (2)
Lap 6 15.674 1:40.107 (2)
Lap 7 15.911 1:56.018 (2)
Lap 8 16.136 2:12.154 (3)
Lap 9 16.279 2:28.434 (3)

Lap 10 16.636 2:45.070 (5)
Lap 11 16.861 3:01.932 (6)
Lap 12 16.984 3:18.916 (7)
Lap 13 17.071 3:35.988 (7)
Lap 14 17.062 3:53.050 (7)
Lap 15 17.146 4:10.197 (8)
Lap 16 16.954 4:27.151 (8)

9. 117 Blake AGNOLETTO (VIC) 4:28.234 +13.58
Lap 1 22.634 22.634 (12)
Lap 2 16.401 39.035 (13)
Lap 3 15.987 55.023 (12)
Lap 4 16.099 1:11.123 (12)
Lap 5 16.303 1:27.426 (12)
Lap 6 16.369 1:43.795 (12)
Lap 7 16.367 2:00.162 (12)
Lap 8 16.458 2:16.621 (11)
Lap 9 16.371 2:32.992 (10)

Lap 10 16.398 2:49.390 (11)
Lap 11 16.576 3:05.966 (11)
Lap 12 16.622 3:22.588 (11)
Lap 13 16.557 3:39.146 (11)
Lap 14 16.402 3:55.548 (10)
Lap 15 16.386 4:11.934 (9)
Lap 16 16.300 4:28.234 (9)

10. 115 Bill SIMPSON (VIC) 4:29.162 +14.51
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Event 23: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 37 - Result

Lap 1 22.685 22.685 (13)
Lap 2 17.031 39.716 (14)
Lap 3 16.976 56.693 (14)
Lap 4 16.732 1:13.425 (14)
Lap 5 16.548 1:29.973 (14)
Lap 6 16.485 1:46.459 (14)
Lap 7 16.326 2:02.785 (14)
Lap 8 16.263 2:19.049 (14)
Lap 9 16.215 2:35.264 (13)

Lap 10 16.293 2:51.557 (14)
Lap 11 16.304 3:07.862 (13)
Lap 12 16.330 3:24.192 (13)
Lap 13 16.275 3:40.467 (13)
Lap 14 16.343 3:56.811 (12)
Lap 15 16.224 4:13.035 (12)
Lap 16 16.126 4:29.162 (10)

11. 114 Henry DIETZE (VIC) 4:29.393 +14.74
Lap 1 21.922 21.922 (4)
Lap 2 16.060 37.983 (6)
Lap 3 15.699 53.683 (5)
Lap 4 15.931 1:09.614 (6)
Lap 5 16.300 1:25.914 (7)
Lap 6 16.496 1:42.410 (9)
Lap 7 16.546 1:58.957 (10)
Lap 8 16.609 2:15.566 (10)
Lap 9 16.649 2:32.215 (9)

Lap 10 16.674 2:48.890 (10)
Lap 11 16.572 3:05.463 (10)
Lap 12 16.556 3:22.019 (10)
Lap 13 16.703 3:38.723 (10)
Lap 14 16.962 3:55.685 (11)
Lap 15 16.930 4:12.616 (11)
Lap 16 16.776 4:29.393 (11)

12. 104 Haddon KILMARTIN (QLD) 4:29.597 +14.94
Lap 1 22.063 22.063 (6)
Lap 2 15.855 37.919 (5)
Lap 3 16.023 53.943 (7)
Lap 4 16.096 1:10.039 (9)
Lap 5 16.082 1:26.121 (9)
Lap 6 16.016 1:42.137 (8)
Lap 7 16.067 1:58.204 (8)
Lap 8 16.276 2:14.481 (8)
Lap 9 16.326 2:30.808 (8)

Lap 10 16.634 2:47.442 (8)
Lap 11 16.789 3:04.231 (8)
Lap 12 17.227 3:21.459 (8)
Lap 13 17.157 3:38.617 (9)
Lap 14 16.862 3:55.479 (9)
Lap 15 17.018 4:12.497 (10)
Lap 16 17.099 4:29.597 (12)

13. 95 Daniel GANDY (NSW) 4:32.433 +17.78
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Event 23: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 37 - Result

Lap 1 22.429 22.429 (8)
Lap 2 15.880 38.309 (8)
Lap 3 15.641 53.951 (8)
Lap 4 16.035 1:09.986 (8)
Lap 5 16.281 1:26.268 (10)
Lap 6 16.533 1:42.801 (10)
Lap 7 16.913 1:59.714 (11)
Lap 8 17.249 2:16.964 (12)
Lap 9 17.276 2:34.240 (12)

Lap 10 17.269 2:51.509 (13)
Lap 11 16.470 3:07.980 (14)
Lap 12 16.451 3:24.432 (14)
Lap 13 16.670 3:41.103 (14)
Lap 14 17.002 3:58.106 (14)
Lap 15 17.203 4:15.309 (13)
Lap 16 17.123 4:32.433 (13)

14. 98 Devraj GREWAL (NSW) 4:33.848 +19.20
Lap 1 22.005 22.005 (5)
Lap 2 15.448 37.453 (4)
Lap 3 15.473 52.927 (3)
Lap 4 15.850 1:08.777 (2)
Lap 5 15.921 1:24.698 (3)
Lap 6 16.074 1:40.773 (3)
Lap 7 16.472 1:57.246 (5)
Lap 8 16.715 2:13.961 (7)
Lap 9 16.816 2:30.778 (7)

Lap 10 17.070 2:47.848 (9)
Lap 11 17.335 3:05.184 (9)
Lap 12 17.479 3:22.663 (12)
Lap 13 17.577 3:40.240 (12)
Lap 14 17.697 3:57.938 (13)
Lap 15 17.920 4:15.858 (14)
Lap 16 17.990 4:33.848 (14)


